
Class Pos Number Name laps last lap total time best lap b lap difference gap session

50cc Div 2 7-U9 7 779 Byrnes, Riley 4 01:40.7 06:53.2 01:40.7 4 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 8 235 Burton, Jack 4 01:41.7 06:53.6 01:41.7 4 00:00.4 00:00.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 15 234 Du, Deakon 4 01:55.6 07:27.7 01:53.9 2 00:34.6 00:34.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 23 191 nowland, Marcus 4 01:59.6 08:05.3 01:59.6 4 01:12.1 00:37.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 26 15 Melrose, Kai 4 01:47.8 08:16.3 01:46.6 3 01:23.1 00:11.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 28 14 Melrose, Chase 4 01:51.2 08:22.1 01:51.2 4 01:29.0 00:05.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 31 134 Horninge, Brodie 4 01:58.4 08:25.5 01:58.4 4 01:32.3 00:03.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 33 222 McLoughlin, Lincoln 4 02:00.2 08:30.6 02:00.2 4 01:37.4 00:05.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 36 26 Amundsen, Jake 4 02:19.0 09:08.2 02:13.1 3 02:15.0 00:37.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 46 139 Pauling, Nathan 3 02:07.9 06:52.8 02:07.9 3 00:00.4 02:15.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 53 716 Tongue, Riley 3 02:26.6 07:26.0 02:24.8 2 00:32.9 00:33.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 54 4 Constantinou, Ricky 3 02:12.2 07:27.7 02:12.2 3 00:34.6 00:01.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 58 630 Razov, Lukas 3 03:05.9 07:48.1 02:24.3 2 00:54.9 00:20.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 59 108 Millard, Ryley 3 02:21.8 08:00.7 02:21.8 3 01:07.5 00:12.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 60 125 Davy, Heath 3 01:51.5 08:32.8 01:51.4 2 01:39.6 00:32.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 4 779 Byrnes, Riley 4 01:43.8 06:44.7 01:42.4 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 5 235 Burton, Jack 4 01:43.7 06:45.2 01:42.0 3 00:00.5 00:00.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 10 125 Davy, Heath 4 01:45.9 07:12.1 01:45.9 4 00:27.4 00:26.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 12 15 Melrose, Kai 4 01:44.6 07:14.7 01:44.6 3 00:30.0 00:02.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 14 14 Melrose, Chase 4 01:51.9 07:26.1 01:49.2 3 00:41.3 00:11.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 18 191 nowland, Marcus 4 01:59.0 07:41.8 01:56.9 2 00:57.1 00:15.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 19 234 Du, Deakon 4 01:50.2 07:53.2 01:50.2 4 01:08.5 00:11.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 20 134 Horninge, Brodie 4 01:59.1 07:57.7 01:59.1 4 01:13.0 00:04.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 24 139 Pauling, Nathan 4 02:15.0 08:12.5 02:01.8 3 01:27.8 00:14.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 25 222 McLoughlin, Lincoln 4 02:05.6 08:13.3 01:58.7 3 01:28.6 00:00.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 27 716 Tongue, Riley 4 02:08.8 08:20.9 02:07.4 3 01:36.2 00:07.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 32 4 Constantinou, Ricky 4 02:09.8 08:29.5 02:08.2 2 01:44.8 00:08.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 35 26 Amundsen, Jake 4 02:15.8 08:47.0 02:11.3 2 02:02.3 00:17.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 44 108 Millard, Ryley 3 02:18.9 06:45.0 02:14.9 2 00:00.3 02:02.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 52 630 Razov, Lukas 3 02:12.6 07:14.3 02:12.6 3 00:29.6 00:29.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
50cc Div 2 7-U9 1 779 Byrnes, Riley 4 01:45.3 06:33.0 01:45.1 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
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50cc Div 2 7-U9 2 15 Melrose, Kai 4 01:44.6 06:36.7 01:44.6 4 00:03.8 00:03.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 3 235 Burton, Jack 4 01:41.7 06:38.0 01:41.7 4 00:05.0 00:01.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 6 125 Davy, Heath 4 01:50.4 06:49.3 01:46.9 3 00:16.4 00:11.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 9 14 Melrose, Chase 4 01:53.8 07:11.5 01:52.9 3 00:38.5 00:22.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 11 234 Du, Deakon 4 01:47.9 07:14.7 01:47.9 4 00:41.8 00:03.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 13 191 nowland, Marcus 4 01:53.3 07:23.8 01:53.3 4 00:50.8 00:09.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 16 134 Horninge, Brodie 4 01:59.2 07:32.0 01:56.8 2 00:59.1 00:08.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 17 222 McLoughlin, Lincoln 4 02:01.2 07:41.5 01:58.5 3 01:08.6 00:09.5 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 21 139 Pauling, Nathan 4 02:19.9 07:59.3 02:00.7 3 01:26.4 00:17.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 22 4 Constantinou, Ricky 4 02:06.2 07:59.3 02:03.8 2 01:26.4 00:00.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 29 108 Millard, Ryley 4 02:06.8 08:24.8 02:06.8 4 01:51.8 00:25.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 30 716 Tongue, Riley 4 02:12.4 08:25.0 02:12.4 4 01:52.1 00:00.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 34 630 Razov, Lukas 4 02:15.3 08:37.2 02:15.3 4 02:04.3 00:12.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 61 26 Amundsen, Jake 3 02:37.6 08:38.4 02:37.6 3 02:05.5 00:01.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
50cc Div 2 7-U9 37 235 Burton, Jack 3 01:50.1 05:33.4 01:48.3 2 --- --- Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 38 125 Davy, Heath 3 01:59.3 05:51.5 01:58.4 2 00:10.2 00:03.6 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 39 15 Melrose, Kai 3 01:53.1 05:53.1 01:53.1 3 00:04.8 00:04.6 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 40 779 Byrnes, Riley 3 01:48.5 06:02.5 01:48.5 3 00:00.2 00:00.2 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 41 750 Summerson, Bradley 3 01:54.9 06:12.7 01:54.9 3 00:06.6 00:01.8 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 42 14 Melrose, Chase 3 02:02.3 06:24.6 02:02.3 3 00:14.0 00:03.5 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 43 234 Du, Deakon 3 01:58.8 06:35.8 01:58.8 3 00:10.5 00:00.3 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 45 134 Horninge, Brodie 3 02:09.2 06:48.4 02:09.2 3 00:20.9 00:06.9 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 47 26 Amundsen, Jake 3 02:29.2 07:06.5 02:24.1 2 00:35.9 00:07.1 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 48 191 nowland, Marcus 3 02:19.5 07:06.7 02:15.0 2 00:26.8 00:04.8 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 49 222 McLoughlin, Lincoln 3 02:10.3 07:07.3 02:10.3 3 00:22.0 00:01.0 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 50 139 Pauling, Nathan 3 02:16.4 07:08.8 02:16.4 3 00:28.1 00:01.3 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 51 4 Constantinou, Ricky 3 02:34.6 07:11.1 02:17.1 2 00:28.8 00:00.7 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 55 108 Millard, Ryley 3 02:29.8 07:32.1 02:29.8 3 00:41.5 00:01.6 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 56 716 Tongue, Riley 3 02:30.5 07:34.1 02:30.5 3 00:42.2 00:00.7 Practice Session 1
50cc Div 2 7-U9 57 630 Razov, Lukas 3 02:30.9 07:35.7 02:28.2 2 00:39.9 00:04.1 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 64 226 Gillies, Benjamin 4 02:27.3 09:34.6 02:22.9 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 7-U9 70 138 Ashwin, Angus 4 02:34.0 10:28.5 02:34.0 4 00:53.9 00:41.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 7-U9 72 20x Alefosio, Rayne 4 02:30.7 10:30.5 02:30.7 4 00:55.9 00:02.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 7-U9 73 239 Sproule, Cooper 4 02:44.1 10:58.8 02:44.1 4 01:24.2 00:26.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 7-U9 74 508 Walker, Aidon 4 03:06.0 12:12.7 02:55.3 2 02:38.1 00:38.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 7-U9 82 412 George, Haylee 3 03:18.2 09:53.8 03:18.1 2 00:19.2 00:00.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 7-U9 84 147 Habkouk, Billy-Jay 3 03:11.5 10:05.6 03:11.5 3 00:31.0 00:11.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1



65cc 7-U9 62 226 Gillies, Benjamin 4 02:21.6 09:17.3 02:20.6 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 65 20x Alefosio, Rayne 4 02:33.6 10:01.8 02:33.2 2 00:44.5 00:17.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 69 138 Ashwin, Angus 4 02:39.7 10:25.7 02:39.4 2 01:08.4 00:23.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 71 239 Sproule, Cooper 4 02:40.7 10:30.1 02:38.5 2 01:12.9 00:04.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 75 508 Walker, Aidon 4 04:23.5 12:47.0 02:50.1 3 03:29.7 00:29.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 78 147 Habkouk, Billy-Jay 3 03:09.6 09:29.4 03:09.6 3 00:12.1 00:02.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 79 412 George, Haylee 3 03:09.4 09:30.5 03:09.4 3 00:13.2 00:01.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 7-U9 63 226 Gillies, Benjamin 4 02:23.1 09:20.5 02:21.2 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 66 20x Alefosio, Rayne 4 02:37.2 10:15.8 02:35.9 2 00:55.3 00:28.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 67 239 Sproule, Cooper 4 02:36.9 10:19.9 02:36.9 3 00:59.4 00:04.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 68 138 Ashwin, Angus 4 02:36.1 10:22.3 02:36.1 4 01:01.8 00:02.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 80 412 George, Haylee 3 03:14.6 09:35.9 03:14.2 2 00:15.4 02:36.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 81 147 Habkouk, Billy-Jay 3 03:13.4 09:42.9 03:13.4 3 00:22.4 00:07.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 87 508 Walker, Aidon 3 04:22.9 11:50.9 03:22.4 2 02:30.4 02:08.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 7-U9 76 226 Gillies, Benjamin 3 02:31.4 07:46.6 02:31.4 3 00:00.1 00:00.1 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 77 20x Alefosio, Rayne 3 02:44.1 08:25.6 02:44.1 3 00:12.8 00:12.7 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 83 239 Sproule, Cooper 3 03:03.9 09:54.4 03:03.9 3 00:32.7 00:07.8 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 85 508 Walker, Aidon 3 03:30.1 10:18.5 03:20.2 2 00:48.9 00:09.4 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 86 138 Ashwin, Angus 3 04:51.8 11:40.8 02:56.2 2 00:24.9 00:11.7 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 88 147 Habkouk, Billy-Jay 2 03:22.1 07:04.4 03:22.1 2 00:50.9 00:01.9 Practice Session 1
65cc 7-U9 89 412 George, Haylee 2 05:26.8 10:13.2 05:26.8 2 02:55.5 01:52.4 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 93 27 Burchell, Seth 4 02:12.5 08:39.4 02:11.3 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 94 807 Hay, Thomas 4 02:14.3 08:44.6 02:12.5 2 00:05.2 00:05.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 96 693 Parker Doney, William 4 02:17.3 08:52.1 02:14.6 2 00:12.7 00:07.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 103 434 Sandstrom, Kyle 4 02:20.0 09:16.7 02:20.0 4 00:37.3 00:24.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 104 26 Burchell, Zane 4 02:20.5 09:18.1 02:20.5 4 00:38.7 00:01.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 107 126 Mitchell, Matthew 4 02:27.2 09:33.2 02:26.1 3 00:53.8 00:15.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 109 580 Mackie, Benjamin 4 02:27.1 09:36.4 02:27.1 4 00:57.0 00:03.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 113 82 Kulibab, Hayden 4 02:27.1 09:45.9 02:27.1 4 01:06.6 00:09.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 116 263 Bonadio, Mitchell 4 02:27.8 09:53.3 02:27.8 4 01:14.0 00:07.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 117 310 Seeliger, Emily 4 02:32.6 09:56.0 02:31.0 2 01:16.6 00:02.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 121 170 Roberts, Jack No2 4 02:32.3 10:00.9 02:32.3 4 01:21.5 00:04.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 122 460 McKessar, Cameron 4 02:37.1 10:10.5 02:34.3 2 01:31.1 00:09.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 129 41 Roberts, Jack 4 02:37.9 10:43.9 02:37.9 4 02:04.6 00:33.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 131 346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 4 02:43.1 10:48.2 02:41.7 3 02:08.8 00:04.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 146 700 Summerson, Joshua 3 02:55.5 08:59.1 02:55.5 3 00:19.7 01:49.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 147 98 Foxman, Zac 3 02:45.3 09:05.3 02:45.3 3 00:25.9 00:06.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1



65cc 9-U12 153 76 Stark-Szabo, Blayze 3 03:43.1 11:32.9 03:43.1 3 02:53.5 02:27.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc 9-U12 92 27 Burchell, Seth 4 02:12.3 08:37.6 02:10.9 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 95 807 Hay, Thomas 4 02:15.1 08:50.1 02:13.3 2 00:12.5 00:12.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 99 693 Parker Doney, William 4 02:17.6 09:01.2 02:16.4 2 00:23.6 00:11.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 101 26 Burchell, Zane 4 02:16.3 09:06.5 02:16.3 4 00:28.9 00:05.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 102 434 Sandstrom, Kyle 4 02:16.0 09:08.5 02:16.0 4 00:30.9 00:02.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 110 126 Mitchell, Matthew 4 02:24.3 09:37.0 02:24.3 4 00:59.4 00:28.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 112 82 Kulibab, Hayden 4 02:24.9 09:43.7 02:24.9 4 01:06.1 00:06.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 114 263 Bonadio, Mitchell 4 02:26.2 09:49.5 02:25.9 3 01:11.9 00:05.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 119 310 Seeliger, Emily 4 02:35.2 09:59.5 02:29.7 2 01:21.9 00:10.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 123 170 Roberts, Jack No2 4 02:36.7 10:14.1 02:33.3 2 01:36.5 00:14.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 127 98 Foxman, Zac 4 02:43.4 10:30.8 02:38.3 2 01:53.2 00:16.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 128 41 Roberts, Jack 4 02:40.1 10:42.1 02:40.1 4 02:04.5 00:11.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 130 238 Edwards, Alex 4 02:40.2 10:47.5 02:40.2 4 02:09.9 00:05.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 133 346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 4 02:50.1 10:59.1 02:44.4 3 02:21.5 00:11.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 145 700 Summerson, Joshua 3 02:58.4 08:58.9 02:58.4 3 00:21.3 02:00.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 148 580 Mackie, Benjamin 3 02:53.3 09:13.7 02:53.2 2 00:36.1 00:14.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 157 76 Stark-Szabo, Blayze 2 05:51.4 09:16.7 05:51.4 2 00:39.1 00:03.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc 9-U12 90 27 Burchell, Seth 4 02:08.6 08:32.7 02:08.6 4 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 91 807 Hay, Thomas 4 02:12.1 08:34.3 02:12.1 4 00:01.7 00:01.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 97 693 Parker Doney, William 4 02:16.9 08:53.1 02:16.9 4 00:20.4 00:18.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 98 26 Burchell, Zane 4 02:16.8 08:57.7 02:16.8 4 00:25.0 00:04.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 100 434 Sandstrom, Kyle 4 02:14.9 09:03.7 02:14.5 3 00:31.0 00:06.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 105 126 Mitchell, Matthew 4 02:25.0 09:19.8 02:21.4 3 00:47.1 00:16.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 106 263 Bonadio, Mitchell 4 02:28.4 09:29.0 02:24.7 2 00:56.4 00:09.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 108 580 Mackie, Benjamin 4 02:28.3 09:34.7 02:28.3 4 01:02.0 00:05.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 111 82 Kulibab, Hayden 4 02:29.2 09:41.0 02:26.8 2 01:08.3 00:06.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 115 170 Roberts, Jack No2 4 02:33.5 09:51.8 02:32.2 2 01:19.2 00:10.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 118 460 McKessar, Cameron 4 02:32.0 09:58.7 02:32.0 4 01:26.0 00:06.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 120 98 Foxman, Zac 4 02:34.4 09:59.6 02:34.4 4 01:26.9 00:00.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 124 238 Edwards, Alex 4 02:39.6 10:14.1 02:38.0 3 01:41.4 00:14.5 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 125 41 Roberts, Jack 4 02:36.9 10:16.1 02:36.6 3 01:43.4 00:02.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 126 346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 4 02:36.4 10:18.0 02:36.4 4 01:45.3 00:01.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 132 310 Seeliger, Emily 4 03:26.9 10:56.6 02:31.5 3 02:24.0 00:38.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 144 700 Summerson, Joshua 3 03:02.4 08:48.3 03:02.4 3 00:15.6 02:08.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 152 76 Stark-Szabo, Blayze 3 03:48.6 10:57.9 03:36.5 2 02:25.2 02:09.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc 9-U12 134 27 Burchell, Seth 3 02:15.4 06:54.8 02:15.4 3 --- --- Practice Session 1



65cc 9-U12 135 693 Parker Doney, William 3 02:21.8 07:04.1 02:21.8 3 00:06.4 00:06.4 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 136 807 Hay, Thomas 3 02:26.0 07:20.5 02:26.0 3 00:10.6 00:02.6 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 137 26 Burchell, Zane 3 02:23.4 07:47.8 02:23.4 3 00:08.0 00:01.6 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 138 82 Kulibab, Hayden 3 02:32.8 07:50.1 02:32.8 3 00:17.4 00:02.2 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 139 263 Bonadio, Mitchell 3 02:35.6 07:51.1 02:35.6 3 00:20.2 00:01.2 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 140 126 Mitchell, Matthew 3 02:30.6 07:52.7 02:30.6 3 00:15.2 00:04.6 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 141 238 Edwards, Alex 3 02:50.6 08:04.5 02:34.4 2 00:19.0 00:01.6 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 142 580 Mackie, Benjamin 3 02:42.6 08:06.4 02:39.2 2 00:23.7 00:03.6 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 143 310 Seeliger, Emily 3 02:46.0 08:43.9 02:46.0 3 00:30.5 00:06.1 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 149 41 Roberts, Jack 3 02:58.4 09:20.8 02:58.4 3 00:43.0 00:00.5 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 150 346 Mitchell, Ashleigh 3 02:57.9 09:22.3 02:57.9 3 00:42.5 00:02.8 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 151 460 McKessar, Cameron 3 02:50.2 09:40.5 02:50.2 3 00:34.8 00:04.3 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 154 700 Summerson, Joshua 3 05:17.9 11:59.7 03:11.4 2 00:56.0 00:12.9 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 155 98 Foxman, Zac 3 05:24.1 12:07.0 02:55.1 2 00:39.6 00:04.8 Practice Session 1
65cc 9-U12 156 170 Roberts, Jack No2 2 02:39.9 05:33.6 02:39.9 2 00:24.5 00:00.7 Practice Session 1
65cc Miniwheels 7- 160 42 McVey, Austin 3 03:22.4 10:04.7 03:19.9 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc Miniwheels 7- 163 88 Binns, Jacob 3 03:39.4 11:05.4 03:39.4 3 01:00.7 01:00.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
65cc Miniwheels 7- 159 42 McVey, Austin 3 03:08.5 09:25.7 03:08.5 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc Miniwheels 7- 162 88 Binns, Jacob 3 03:31.3 10:20.8 03:27.8 2 00:55.1 00:55.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
65cc Miniwheels 7- 158 42 McVey, Austin 3 03:04.0 09:20.9 03:04.0 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc Miniwheels 7- 161 88 Binns, Jacob 3 03:23.2 10:15.0 03:23.2 3 00:54.0 00:54.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
65cc Miniwheels 7- 164 42 McVey, Austin 2 03:38.4 07:41.1 03:38.4 2 --- --- Practice Session 1
65cc Miniwheels 7- 165 88 Binns, Jacob 2 03:58.1 08:20.2 03:58.1 2 00:19.7 00:19.7 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 166 314 Seeliger, Jake 4 02:05.7 08:10.6 02:05.4 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 168 216 Duemmer, Zak 4 02:07.3 08:12.1 02:07.3 4 00:01.4 00:01.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 171 94 Harrington, Zane 4 02:11.9 08:24.4 02:10.5 2 00:13.7 00:12.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 172 199 Davis, Zane 4 02:04.8 08:25.3 02:04.8 4 00:14.6 00:00.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 178 81 McLaughlin, Connor 4 02:04.1 08:37.0 02:02.9 3 00:26.4 00:11.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 180 799 Collins, Oscar 4 02:15.0 08:42.6 02:15.0 4 00:32.0 00:05.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 182 229 Kennedy, William 4 02:18.2 08:49.2 02:16.4 2 00:38.5 00:06.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 185 48 Downey, William 4 02:19.0 08:51.4 02:16.4 3 00:40.8 00:02.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 190 151 swan, Jack 4 02:26.0 09:23.4 02:25.5 3 01:12.7 00:31.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 192 855 Mackie, Ella 4 02:27.3 09:30.7 02:26.5 3 01:20.1 00:07.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 198 230 Davies, Ewan 4 02:29.3 09:55.5 02:29.3 4 01:44.8 00:24.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 199 66 Maddy, Leon 4 02:33.9 09:55.6 02:32.8 2 01:45.0 00:00.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 202 659 Leef, Breeana 4 02:34.0 09:59.2 02:34.0 2 01:48.5 00:03.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 203 255 Redman, Angus 4 02:27.2 10:03.3 02:27.0 3 01:52.7 00:04.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1



85cc/150cc 12-U16 207 40 McVey, Todd 4 02:43.7 10:40.3 02:43.7 4 02:29.7 00:37.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 225 917 Leef, Ruby 3 03:14.2 09:31.0 03:14.2 3 01:20.4 01:09.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 167 199 Davis, Zane 4 02:06.4 08:11.1 02:04.0 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 169 81 McLaughlin, Connor 4 02:14.3 08:19.2 02:03.9 3 00:08.1 00:08.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 176 314 Seeliger, Jake 4 02:09.3 08:28.6 02:05.7 3 00:17.5 00:09.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 177 216 Duemmer, Zak 4 02:10.6 08:36.5 02:10.6 4 00:25.4 00:07.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 179 94 Harrington, Zane 4 02:13.9 08:39.3 02:11.3 2 00:28.2 00:02.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 187 229 Kennedy, William 4 02:15.7 08:53.9 02:14.3 2 00:42.8 00:14.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 188 48 Downey, William 4 02:17.7 08:58.6 02:15.4 2 00:47.5 00:04.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 189 799 Collins, Oscar 4 02:17.7 09:07.0 02:17.7 4 00:55.9 00:08.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 195 151 swan, Jack 4 02:26.8 09:37.2 02:25.5 3 01:26.1 00:30.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 196 255 Redman, Angus 4 02:24.7 09:43.7 02:24.7 4 01:32.6 00:06.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 197 855 Mackie, Ella 4 02:28.5 09:49.7 02:27.8 3 01:38.6 00:05.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 200 230 Davies, Ewan 4 02:34.0 09:57.5 02:29.2 2 01:46.4 00:07.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 201 66 Maddy, Leon 4 02:30.9 09:58.1 02:30.6 3 01:47.0 00:00.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 209 40 McVey, Todd 4 02:42.4 10:41.9 02:41.8 2 02:30.8 00:43.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 221 659 Leef, Breeana 3 02:35.1 08:14.1 02:35.1 3 00:03.0 02:27.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 226 917 Leef, Ruby 3 03:11.0 10:35.3 03:11.0 3 02:24.2 02:21.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 12-U16 170 81 McLaughlin, Connor 4 02:07.5 08:21.2 02:05.0 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 173 216 Duemmer, Zak 4 02:07.5 08:25.7 02:07.5 4 00:04.4 00:04.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 174 199 Davis, Zane 4 02:11.2 08:26.4 02:06.9 3 00:05.1 00:00.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 175 314 Seeliger, Jake 4 02:09.1 08:28.1 02:06.7 2 00:06.9 00:01.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 181 94 Harrington, Zane 4 02:13.3 08:43.0 02:10.4 3 00:21.7 00:14.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 183 229 Kennedy, William 4 02:14.9 08:49.8 02:13.3 2 00:28.5 00:06.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 184 48 Downey, William 4 02:13.8 08:51.0 02:13.8 4 00:29.8 00:01.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 186 799 Collins, Oscar 4 02:13.1 08:52.5 02:13.1 4 00:31.2 00:01.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 191 255 Redman, Angus 4 02:23.7 09:28.5 02:23.6 3 01:07.2 00:36.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 193 151 swan, Jack 4 02:24.6 09:31.8 02:23.3 2 01:10.5 00:03.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 194 855 Mackie, Ella 4 02:26.0 09:36.9 02:25.7 2 01:15.6 00:05.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 204 66 Maddy, Leon 4 02:34.2 10:16.9 02:32.1 3 01:55.6 00:40.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 205 659 Leef, Breeana 4 02:32.3 10:25.0 02:32.3 4 02:03.7 00:08.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 206 230 Davies, Ewan 4 02:33.3 10:25.1 02:33.3 4 02:03.9 00:00.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 208 40 McVey, Todd 4 02:42.2 10:40.5 02:41.4 3 02:19.3 00:15.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 229 917 Leef, Ruby 2 06:40.5 09:46.5 06:40.5 2 01:25.2 00:54.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 12-U16 210 81 McLaughlin, Connor 3 02:06.4 06:07.3 02:04.9 2 --- --- Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 211 199 Davis, Zane 3 02:05.5 06:11.6 02:05.5 3 00:00.6 00:00.6 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 212 314 Seeliger, Jake 3 02:10.7 06:26.8 02:10.7 3 00:05.8 00:05.3 Practice Session 1



85cc/150cc 12-U16 213 94 Harrington, Zane 3 02:13.3 06:28.6 02:13.3 3 00:08.4 00:02.5 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 214 216 Duemmer, Zak 3 02:16.4 06:45.0 02:16.4 3 00:11.5 00:03.1 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 215 48 Downey, William 3 02:25.2 07:20.6 02:25.2 3 00:20.3 00:05.0 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 216 799 Collins, Oscar 3 02:20.2 07:36.2 02:20.2 3 00:15.3 00:03.8 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 217 255 Redman, Angus 3 02:28.7 07:41.4 02:28.7 3 00:23.9 00:03.5 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 218 151 swan, Jack 3 02:29.3 07:43.5 02:29.3 3 00:24.4 00:00.6 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 219 66 Maddy, Leon 3 02:40.8 07:50.5 02:39.6 2 00:34.7 00:08.0 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 220 855 Mackie, Ella 3 02:33.4 07:51.7 02:31.7 2 00:26.8 00:02.3 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 222 230 Davies, Ewan 3 02:50.2 08:34.5 02:47.7 2 00:42.9 00:03.5 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 223 659 Leef, Breeana 3 02:44.3 08:37.9 02:44.3 3 00:39.4 00:04.6 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 224 40 McVey, Todd 3 02:53.0 08:45.8 02:53.0 3 00:48.1 00:05.2 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 227 229 Kennedy, William 2 03:19.9 05:58.8 03:19.9 2 01:15.0 00:26.9 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 12-U16 228 917 Leef, Ruby 2 03:21.4 06:48.0 03:21.4 2 01:16.5 00:01.5 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 230 217 Kilpatrick, Cody 4 02:06.4 08:17.8 02:05.9 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 231 232 Mount, Gyle 4 02:06.4 08:20.8 02:06.4 4 00:03.0 00:03.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 238 381 Ashwin, Campbell 4 02:12.7 08:54.0 02:12.7 4 00:36.1 00:32.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 239 315 Mcnamara, Angus 4 02:18.0 09:01.4 02:12.7 2 00:43.6 00:07.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 241 416 Campbell, Anthony 4 02:21.0 09:13.9 02:18.7 3 00:56.1 00:08.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 242 405 Garfoot, Jack 4 02:19.7 09:14.4 02:18.3 2 00:56.6 00:00.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 243 78 Frith, Lachlan 4 02:26.0 09:19.6 02:20.4 2 01:01.7 00:01.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 245 207 Kilpatrick, Fletcher 4 02:24.6 09:32.9 02:20.4 2 01:15.1 00:13.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 250 77 Collins, Ariana 4 02:33.6 10:21.2 02:33.5 3 02:03.4 00:14.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 255 306 Simmons, Declan 4 02:38.2 10:45.8 02:38.2 4 02:28.0 00:07.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 257 403 Kennedy, Samson 4 02:42.0 10:49.0 02:42.0 4 02:31.1 00:03.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 275 89 Salvia, Mia 3 03:00.3 08:47.9 02:58.0 2 00:30.0 02:14.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 279 145 Habkouk, Ashley 3 02:42.2 09:30.9 02:42.2 3 01:13.1 00:30.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 281 506 Walker, Hollie 3 03:28.2 10:04.8 03:24.2 2 01:46.9 00:33.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 283 25 Doyle, Hunter 2 03:02.3 05:57.2 03:02.3 2 02:20.7 04:07.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 232 232 Mount, Gyle 4 02:05.6 08:22.0 02:04.8 3 00:00.7 00:00.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 233 217 Kilpatrick, Cody 4 02:14.0 08:32.4 02:04.8 3 00:11.2 00:10.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 237 381 Ashwin, Campbell 4 02:15.2 08:52.3 02:12.1 2 00:31.0 00:19.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 240 405 Garfoot, Jack 4 02:17.4 09:12.0 02:17.4 4 00:50.8 00:04.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 246 416 Campbell, Anthony 4 02:30.1 09:35.0 02:19.7 2 01:13.7 00:16.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 248 78 Frith, Lachlan 4 02:24.9 09:36.8 02:22.9 3 01:15.6 00:01.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 251 207 Kilpatrick, Fletcher 4 02:22.9 10:21.9 02:22.9 4 02:00.6 00:01.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 252 315 Mcnamara, Angus 4 03:38.1 10:24.4 02:15.6 3 02:03.1 00:02.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 253 403 Kennedy, Samson 4 02:33.9 10:26.0 02:33.9 4 02:04.7 00:01.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2



85cc/150cc 9-U12 256 145 Habkouk, Ashley 4 02:37.8 10:46.7 02:37.8 4 02:25.5 00:10.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 269 77 Collins, Ariana 3 02:55.8 08:21.4 02:32.2 2 00:00.2 02:25.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 270 460 McKessar, Cameron 3 02:36.9 08:25.3 02:36.9 3 00:04.1 00:03.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 271 306 Simmons, Declan 3 03:07.3 08:26.9 02:37.3 2 00:05.6 00:01.5 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 272 89 Salvia, Mia 3 02:54.1 08:35.1 02:49.1 2 00:13.9 00:08.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 282 506 Walker, Hollie 3 03:23.1 10:23.0 03:20.2 2 02:01.8 01:47.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
85cc/150cc 9-U12 234 232 Mount, Gyle 4 02:11.6 08:37.3 02:05.9 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 235 217 Kilpatrick, Cody 4 02:05.2 08:40.1 02:05.2 4 00:02.8 00:02.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 236 381 Ashwin, Campbell 4 02:11.1 08:47.2 02:09.6 2 00:09.9 00:07.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 244 405 Garfoot, Jack 4 02:21.3 09:22.2 02:18.2 3 00:44.8 00:08.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 247 78 Frith, Lachlan 4 02:23.3 09:35.7 02:21.8 2 00:58.4 00:13.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 249 207 Kilpatrick, Fletcher 4 02:22.2 09:41.7 02:22.2 4 01:04.4 00:06.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 254 77 Collins, Ariana 4 02:36.8 10:30.2 02:35.8 2 01:52.9 00:02.5 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 258 306 Simmons, Declan 4 02:40.1 10:54.9 02:40.1 4 02:17.6 00:24.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 259 145 Habkouk, Ashley 4 02:38.7 10:58.1 02:38.7 4 02:20.8 00:01.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 274 89 Salvia, Mia 3 02:52.2 08:40.5 02:52.2 3 00:03.2 02:17.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 280 506 Walker, Hollie 3 03:12.6 09:41.6 03:10.9 2 01:04.2 01:01.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
85cc/150cc 9-U12 260 232 Mount, Gyle 3 02:12.7 06:14.7 02:10.9 2 00:03.4 00:01.9 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 261 217 Kilpatrick, Cody 3 02:09.0 06:21.5 02:09.0 3 00:01.5 00:01.5 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 262 315 Mcnamara, Angus 3 02:20.4 06:37.8 02:17.3 2 00:09.8 00:06.4 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 263 416 Campbell, Anthony 3 02:20.1 06:54.5 02:20.1 3 00:12.6 00:00.1 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 264 405 Garfoot, Jack 3 02:21.8 06:58.4 02:21.8 3 00:14.3 00:01.7 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 265 381 Ashwin, Campbell 3 02:20.0 07:02.5 02:20.0 3 00:12.5 00:02.7 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 266 78 Frith, Lachlan 3 02:22.8 07:04.2 02:22.8 3 00:15.4 00:00.2 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 267 207 Kilpatrick, Fletcher 3 02:30.9 07:39.6 02:28.6 2 00:21.1 00:03.4 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 268 145 Habkouk, Ashley 3 02:42.6 08:09.6 02:42.6 3 00:35.1 00:01.1 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 273 77 Collins, Ariana 3 02:38.5 08:35.5 02:38.5 2 00:31.0 00:04.8 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 276 306 Simmons, Declan 3 02:48.0 08:48.8 02:48.0 3 00:40.5 00:01.4 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 277 403 Kennedy, Samson 3 02:58.4 09:04.2 02:58.4 3 00:50.9 00:10.4 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 278 89 Salvia, Mia 3 02:59.5 09:06.8 02:59.5 3 00:52.1 00:01.1 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 284 25 Doyle, Hunter 2 03:11.4 06:26.9 03:11.4 2 01:03.9 00:11.8 Practice Session 1
85cc/150cc 9-U12 285 506 Walker, Hollie 2 03:40.8 07:30.9 03:40.8 2 01:33.3 00:29.4 Practice Session 1
All Powers 16+ 289 17 Constantinou, Michel 4 02:04.5 07:40.4 01:53.8 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 291 921 Ignacz, Chris 4 01:58.5 07:46.2 01:57.4 2 00:05.8 00:05.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 292 911 Hale, Jonathan 4 02:01.9 07:53.9 01:58.7 2 00:13.5 00:07.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 296 24 Buckley, Patrick 4 02:03.7 08:00.3 02:02.1 2 00:19.9 00:06.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 301 77 Ward, David 4 02:18.6 08:08.5 01:54.5 2 00:28.1 00:08.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1



All Powers 16+ 302 144 Dale, Jesse 4 02:06.0 08:10.9 02:02.6 2 00:30.5 00:02.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 303 260 Tongue, Ben 4 02:06.9 08:16.9 02:03.9 2 00:36.5 00:06.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 308 558 Trlin, Nicholas 4 02:07.6 08:29.9 02:02.8 3 00:49.4 00:12.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 314 254 Nowland, Jeff 4 02:11.4 08:38.5 02:07.8 2 00:58.1 00:08.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 315 252 Jonak, Jake 4 02:13.0 08:41.5 02:10.1 3 01:01.1 00:03.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 316 177 Percy, Zakk 4 02:10.2 08:42.2 02:10.2 4 01:01.8 00:00.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 318 151 Hay, Dean 4 02:09.0 08:43.0 02:09.0 4 01:02.6 00:00.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 319 194 O Hare, Cameron 4 02:16.0 08:49.5 02:12.5 3 01:09.1 00:06.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 329 45 Bazley, William 3 02:38.0 07:41.0 02:36.3 2 00:00.6 01:08.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
All Powers 16+ 288 17 Constantinou, Michel 4 02:05.0 07:37.8 01:51.7 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 290 77 Ward, David 4 01:56.0 07:42.2 01:53.5 2 00:04.4 00:04.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 293 911 Hale, Jonathan 4 02:05.9 07:54.3 01:57.1 2 00:16.6 00:12.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 298 558 Trlin, Nicholas 4 02:03.1 08:01.6 01:59.9 2 00:23.8 00:07.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 299 260 Tongue, Ben 4 02:02.6 08:04.5 02:02.6 4 00:26.7 00:02.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 300 144 Dale, Jesse 4 02:01.8 08:05.1 02:01.0 3 00:27.3 00:00.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 304 177 Percy, Zakk 4 02:05.5 08:20.9 02:05.5 4 00:43.2 00:15.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 307 151 Hay, Dean 4 02:09.2 08:28.3 02:08.5 2 00:50.5 00:07.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 309 254 Nowland, Jeff 4 02:07.2 08:31.2 02:07.2 4 00:53.4 00:02.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 312 194 O Hare, Cameron 4 02:08.6 08:32.1 02:08.4 3 00:54.3 00:00.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 320 921 Ignacz, Chris 4 02:02.1 09:01.1 01:55.2 2 01:23.4 00:29.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 321 24 Buckley, Patrick 4 02:01.2 09:01.4 01:59.4 3 01:23.7 00:00.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 322 167 Stark, Aston 4 02:18.8 09:26.7 02:17.0 3 01:49.0 00:25.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 323 252 Jonak, Jake 4 02:21.7 09:31.2 02:20.6 3 01:53.4 00:04.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
All Powers 16+ 286 17 Constantinou, Michel 4 01:56.6 07:29.8 01:53.6 2 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 287 77 Ward, David 4 01:57.4 07:36.7 01:55.6 2 00:06.9 00:06.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 294 911 Hale, Jonathan 4 02:02.8 07:57.0 02:00.2 3 00:27.2 00:20.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 295 260 Tongue, Ben 4 02:02.0 08:00.1 02:02.0 4 00:30.2 00:03.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 297 144 Dale, Jesse 4 02:02.0 08:00.5 02:00.4 3 00:30.6 00:00.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 305 167 Stark, Aston 4 02:06.7 08:23.3 02:05.2 3 00:53.5 00:22.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 306 177 Percy, Zakk 4 02:06.2 08:25.0 02:06.2 4 00:55.2 00:01.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 310 252 Jonak, Jake 4 02:09.7 08:31.5 02:09.0 2 01:01.7 00:06.5 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 311 254 Nowland, Jeff 4 02:14.7 08:32.1 02:07.7 3 01:02.3 00:00.5 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 313 151 Hay, Dean 4 02:10.1 08:33.8 02:07.4 3 01:04.0 00:01.7 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 317 194 O Hare, Cameron 4 02:14.7 08:42.2 02:10.6 2 01:12.4 00:08.5 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 327 45 Bazley, William 3 02:28.1 07:15.0 02:25.7 2 00:14.8 01:27.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
All Powers 16+ 324 17 Constantinou, Michel 3 01:59.5 05:40.1 01:53.0 2 --- --- Practice Session 1
All Powers 16+ 325 260 Tongue, Ben 3 02:02.6 06:05.6 02:02.6 3 00:09.6 00:09.6 Practice Session 1



All Powers 16+ 326 254 Nowland, Jeff 3 02:11.2 06:36.0 02:11.2 3 00:18.2 00:01.0 Practice Session 1
All Powers 16+ 328 151 Hay, Dean 3 02:10.2 07:33.7 02:10.2 3 00:17.2 00:07.6 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 330 162 Parker Doney, Matthew 4 01:59.6 07:43.9 01:58.6 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 333 623 Mcnamara, Harry 4 02:05.4 08:00.1 02:02.1 2 00:16.1 00:16.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 336 6 Buckley, Nathan 4 02:04.8 08:06.1 02:03.5 2 00:22.2 00:06.1 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 337 401 Kennedy, Joe 4 02:02.7 08:10.1 02:02.7 4 00:26.1 00:03.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 339 200 Davis, Byron 4 02:02.8 08:15.0 02:02.8 4 00:31.0 00:04.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 343 253 Jonak, Matthew 4 02:09.5 08:16.5 02:05.9 3 00:32.6 00:01.6 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 344 136 Brady, Brock 4 02:09.5 08:19.7 02:08.1 2 00:35.7 00:03.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 347 911 Locke, Thomas 4 02:04.4 08:23.6 02:03.5 2 00:39.7 00:03.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 350 520 Hardacre, Shannon 4 02:13.6 08:32.0 02:07.2 3 00:48.0 00:08.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 357 212 Chamings, Keaton 4 02:16.2 08:54.3 02:14.5 2 01:10.4 00:05.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 362 223 Kilpatrick, Riley 4 02:09.3 09:00.1 02:09.3 4 01:16.1 00:05.7 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 363 442 Cornwell, Bryn 4 02:17.8 09:05.5 02:16.8 2 01:21.6 00:05.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 364 772 Jessop, Matthew 4 02:12.3 09:05.9 02:10.7 2 01:22.0 00:00.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 366 52 Gore, Lachlan 4 02:25.7 09:27.2 02:22.3 2 01:43.2 00:21.3 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 369 116 Razov, Jake 4 02:26.0 09:41.7 02:25.8 2 01:57.8 00:14.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 331 162 Parker Doney, Matthew 4 01:59.1 07:47.1 01:58.4 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 335 401 Kennedy, Joe 4 02:03.2 08:04.1 02:03.2 4 00:17.0 00:17.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 338 200 Davis, Byron 4 02:02.2 08:11.9 02:02.2 4 00:24.8 00:07.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 341 911 Locke, Thomas 4 02:04.4 08:15.9 02:04.4 4 00:28.7 00:04.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 342 253 Jonak, Matthew 4 02:03.6 08:16.3 02:03.6 4 00:29.2 00:00.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 346 136 Brady, Brock 4 02:06.1 08:21.8 02:06.1 4 00:34.7 00:03.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 352 223 Kilpatrick, Riley 4 02:06.9 08:33.0 02:06.9 4 00:45.9 00:06.8 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 353 520 Hardacre, Shannon 4 02:07.1 08:34.1 02:07.1 4 00:47.0 00:01.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 354 623 Mcnamara, Harry 4 02:04.9 08:34.8 02:03.9 2 00:47.7 00:00.7 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 359 212 Chamings, Keaton 4 02:13.6 08:56.4 02:13.6 4 01:09.3 00:21.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 360 442 Cornwell, Bryn 4 02:14.1 08:58.7 02:13.9 3 01:11.6 00:02.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 365 52 Gore, Lachlan 4 02:22.7 09:25.8 02:20.0 3 01:38.7 00:27.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 368 772 Jessop, Matthew 4 02:26.0 09:34.8 02:24.2 3 01:47.7 00:09.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 370 116 Razov, Jake 4 02:29.6 09:41.9 02:20.9 2 01:54.8 00:07.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 387 6 Buckley, Nathan 3 02:05.8 08:13.5 02:05.5 2 00:26.4 00:22.3 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Jnr Lites 13-U16 332 162 Parker Doney, Matthew 4 02:00.4 07:52.0 01:59.8 3 --- --- DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 334 200 Davis, Byron 4 02:02.7 08:01.0 02:01.2 3 00:09.0 00:09.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 340 136 Brady, Brock 4 02:07.4 08:15.6 01:56.6 2 00:23.7 00:14.6 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 345 6 Buckley, Nathan 4 02:07.1 08:21.0 02:04.4 2 00:29.1 00:02.2 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 348 253 Jonak, Matthew 4 02:04.8 08:23.9 02:04.8 4 00:32.0 00:02.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3



Jnr Lites 13-U16 349 623 Mcnamara, Harry 4 02:07.0 08:31.0 02:07.0 4 00:39.1 00:07.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 351 520 Hardacre, Shannon 4 02:10.6 08:33.0 02:09.7 3 00:41.0 00:01.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 355 223 Kilpatrick, Riley 4 02:07.1 08:43.0 02:07.1 4 00:51.0 00:10.0 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 356 442 Cornwell, Bryn 4 02:14.0 08:52.1 02:14.0 4 01:00.1 00:09.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 358 911 Locke, Thomas 4 02:08.6 08:55.4 02:08.6 4 01:03.4 00:03.3 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 361 212 Chamings, Keaton 4 02:13.6 08:58.8 02:13.6 4 01:06.8 00:03.4 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 367 52 Gore, Lachlan 4 02:26.6 09:31.6 02:23.9 3 01:39.6 00:32.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 371 772 Jessop, Matthew 4 02:52.1 09:48.7 02:17.5 2 01:56.8 00:17.1 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 386 401 Kennedy, Joe 3 02:01.0 07:59.0 02:01.0 3 00:07.0 02:00.9 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 389 116 Razov, Jake 2 03:33.8 06:00.2 03:33.8 2 01:51.8 01:58.8 DIV::1::MOTO 3
Jnr Lites 13-U16 372 200 Davis, Byron 3 02:04.3 06:01.3 02:03.3 2 --- --- Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 373 520 Hardacre, Shannon 3 02:14.7 06:30.6 02:12.9 2 00:09.5 00:02.4 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 374 401 Kennedy, Joe 3 02:08.1 06:33.9 02:07.9 2 00:04.6 00:00.2 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 375 6 Buckley, Nathan 3 02:08.8 06:39.3 02:08.8 3 00:05.4 00:00.8 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 376 911 Locke, Thomas 3 02:10.5 06:43.4 02:10.5 3 00:07.2 00:00.4 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 377 136 Brady, Brock 3 02:14.8 07:06.1 02:14.8 3 00:11.4 00:01.0 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 378 772 Jessop, Matthew 3 02:15.3 07:10.9 02:15.3 3 00:12.0 00:00.6 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 379 442 Cornwell, Bryn 3 02:28.5 07:16.6 02:21.2 2 00:17.9 00:03.5 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 380 212 Chamings, Keaton 3 02:17.7 07:17.2 02:17.7 3 00:14.4 00:01.1 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 381 223 Kilpatrick, Riley 3 02:16.6 07:18.1 02:16.6 3 00:13.3 00:01.3 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 382 253 Jonak, Matthew 3 02:13.8 07:18.9 02:13.8 3 00:10.4 00:00.9 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 383 162 Parker Doney, Matthew 3 02:09.4 07:20.8 02:07.7 2 00:04.4 00:01.6 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 384 52 Gore, Lachlan 3 02:31.6 07:44.3 02:31.6 3 00:28.2 00:00.9 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 385 623 Mcnamara, Harry 3 02:40.3 07:51.7 02:40.3 3 00:36.9 00:06.3 Practice Session 1
Jnr Lites 13-U16 388 116 Razov, Jake 3 02:34.3 08:17.3 02:33.9 2 00:30.6 00:02.4 Practice Session 1
Over 35s 395 455 Bazley, Gavin 4 02:11.9 08:34.3 02:06.9 3 00:42.4 00:42.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 399 811 Kulibab, Drew 4 02:12.0 08:45.1 02:09.0 2 00:53.3 00:10.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 403 50 Mcloughlin, Mark 4 02:18.2 08:58.6 02:11.6 2 01:06.7 00:13.4 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 405 71 Harvey, Mark 4 02:12.2 09:07.6 02:12.2 4 01:15.7 00:09.0 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 406 772 Ignacz, Jonathon 4 02:19.0 09:08.8 02:19.0 4 01:16.9 00:01.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 412 102 Swan, Jeffery 4 02:23.3 09:24.0 02:21.4 2 01:32.1 00:15.2 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 413 31 Salvia, Robert 4 02:20.5 09:26.9 02:20.5 4 01:35.0 00:02.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 414 148 Phielix, Danny 4 02:27.4 09:41.4 02:27.4 4 01:49.5 00:14.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 416 227 George, Aaron 4 02:32.3 09:51.9 02:29.4 3 02:00.1 00:10.5 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 420 373 Roberts, Julian 4 02:37.0 10:12.7 02:23.7 3 02:20.9 00:20.8 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 432 236 Burton, Craig 3 02:37.4 09:10.9 02:37.4 3 01:19.0 01:01.9 DIV::1::MOTO 1
Over 35s 392 455 Bazley, Gavin 4 02:10.9 08:23.5 02:05.4 2 00:36.2 00:36.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2



Over 35s 394 227 George, Aaron 4 02:12.2 08:32.7 02:11.8 2 00:45.4 00:09.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 398 71 Harvey, Mark 4 02:14.0 08:44.6 02:12.6 2 00:57.3 00:12.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 400 50 Mcloughlin, Mark 4 02:16.8 08:48.1 02:12.5 3 01:00.8 00:03.4 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 401 811 Kulibab, Drew 4 02:08.9 08:54.7 02:08.9 4 01:07.4 00:06.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 402 772 Ignacz, Jonathon 4 02:17.7 08:56.3 02:14.3 2 01:09.0 00:01.6 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 407 31 Salvia, Robert 4 02:20.9 09:12.2 02:16.6 2 01:24.9 00:16.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 409 102 Swan, Jeffery 4 02:22.8 09:17.3 02:20.2 2 01:30.0 00:05.1 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 415 148 Phielix, Danny 4 02:27.4 09:46.3 02:26.0 2 01:59.0 00:29.0 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 418 373 Roberts, Julian 4 02:31.7 10:10.2 02:28.2 3 02:22.9 00:23.9 DIV::1::MOTO 2
Over 35s 419 236 Burton, Craig 4 02:48.3 10:10.4 02:30.0 2 02:23.1 00:00.2 DIV::1::MOTO 2
